
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
2
3

69
55
11
17
27
20
28
13
12
38

Name
Michel BONNET
Olivier BONNET
Pascal BELLEMARE
Serge BOURDEAU
Luc THEROUX
Yannick BOURDEAU
Marcel LAFONTAINE
Francois LEBLANC
Franc ROIRON
Jean LAJOIE
Christian LAVOIE
Gerald DUMOULIN

Class

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

Hometown

ST-DAMASE

ST-BRUNO

TROIS-RIVIERES

MONTREAL

CARIGNAN

MONTREAL

VICTORIAVILLE

MONTREAL

OTTAWA

MILLES-ILES

TROIS-RIVIERES

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

ON

QC

QC

QC

Best Tm
53.348
53.497
54.365
54.385
54.567
54.568
55.137
55.377
55.505
56.016
57.638
58.860

Diff

0.149

1.017

1.037

1.219

1.220

1.789

2.029

2.157

2.668

4.290

5.512

Best Spd

134.963

134.587

132.438

132.389

131.948

131.945

130.584

130.018

129.718

128.535

124.918

122.324

In Lap

5

9

6

21

10

19

16

16

15

8

22

22

2nd Best

53.696

53.499

54.757

54.515

54.735

54.626

55.194

55.423

55.701

56.238

57.704

59.850

2nd Spd

134.088

134.582

131.490

132.074

131.543

131.805

130.449

129.910

129.262

128.027

124.775

120.301

2nd Lap

13

14

17

22

13

20

15

20

6

11

14

21

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Defi Extreme de Sanair

Fomula Tour 1600

 Q2 - 10:25-10:50

Qualify started at 10:28:14

SANAIR 2.000 Km

9/7/2008 10:25 AM


